Monday 26 January 2026
Premier League

Hill Dickinson Stadium - Attendance: 51,979

EVERTON
Barry 76

Jordan Pickford

Nathan Patterson
James Tarkowski (c)

Jake O'Brien

Vitaliy Mykolenko

Idrissa Gueye
James Garner

Dwight McNeil 1 ]
Harrison Armstrong (5 |
lliman Ndiaye

22
32
20

12
23
39
34
24

Thierno Barry 4 ]

Kiernan Dewsbury-Hall 46
Jarrad Branthwaite ) 46
Tyler Dibling 71
Beto A 39
Mark Travers (gk)

Séamus Coleman

Adam Aznou

Merlin Rohl

Carlos Alcaraz

Manager: David Moyes

1 - 1
O ht 1)

26 Karl Darlow

2 Jayden Bogle

6 Joe Rodon

23 Sebastiaan Bornauw
5 Pascal Struijk

24 James Justin

18 Anton Stach

4  Ethan Ampadu (c)
44 |lia Gruev

11 Brenden Aaronson

9 Dominic Calvert-Lewin

22 Ao Tanaka

8 Sean Longstaff

19 Noah Okafor

40 Facundo Buonanotte
1 Lucas Perri (gk)

25 Sam Byram

29 Wilfried Gnonto

10 Joél Piroe

14 Lukas Nmecha

Referee: Simon Hooper (Wiltshire)

www.LEEDSTATS.com

LEEDS UNITED
Justin 28

) 66
R 85
B 85
M 85

Manager: Daniel Farke

H




